Form#P04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK **CITY OF PORTLAND** Please Read **PERMIT ISSUED** HOIT2 Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 041779 Attached DEC 2 9 2004 This is to certify that Segal Richard & /Philip Teris has permission to Install new Peerless oil burne gle far rnace in home CITY OF PORTLAND 392 A018001 AT _207 Hope Ave

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

epting this permit shall comply with all ration ances of the City of Portland regulating ne and of the tures, and of the application on file in of buildings and st

ication n must insped n permis and wi n procu gi e this t thered b la d or d cosed-in. Н R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board

Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Location of Construction:			Owner Address:	WIT ISSUE D ₃₉₂ Aq ₁₈₀₀₁
207 Hope Ave	Segal Richard		60 Marlborough Rd DE	
Business Name: Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:	Phone
	Philip Terison	<u> </u>	62 Orchard Rd Cumberla	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	'hone:		Permit Type: UTI U	F PURILAND Zone:
Deat Here	'roposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of	Work: CEO District:
Past Use: single family home	_	home w/ new Peerless	1	55,000.00 5
Single running frome	oil burner/fur		FIRE DEPT: Approv	INSPECTION:
Proposed Project Description:	•		7 / / M	
Install new Peerless oil burn	ner/furnace in single famil	y home	Signature:	Signature:
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES	DISTRICT (P.A.D.)
			Action: Approved	Approved w/Conditions Denied
			Signature:	Date:
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Appr	oval
jharris	12/01/2004	Special Zone or Revi	ews Zoning Appea	l Historic Preservation
1.		Shoreland	Variande	Not in District or Landma
2. 3.			Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Date:	Does Not Require Review Requires Review Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied late:
hereby certify that I am the have been authorized by the			he proposed work is authori	zed by the owner of record and that

ADDRESS

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

PHONE

			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20	7) 874-8716	04-1779	1210112004	392 A018001		
ocation of Construction:	ocation of Construction: Owner Name:				Phone:		
207 Hope Ave	Ave Segal Richard &			60 Marlborough Rd			
usiness Name:	Contractor Name:	C	Contractor Address:	Phone			
	Philip Terison	ϵ	62 Orchard Rd Cumberland		(207) 829-3965		
essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	Permit Type:				
			HVAC				
roposed Use: Proposed Project Description:							
;ingle family home wl new Peerless oil burnerifurnace Install new Peerless oil burnerifurnace in single family home							
Dept: Zoning Sta	itus: Approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ite: 1212812004		
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹		
Dept: Building Sta	itus: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ite: 1212812004		
Note:					Okto Issue:		
I) Installation shall comply v	rith 2003 International Mechanical	Code and Stat	te of Maine Oil and	d Solid Fuel Board L	aws and Rules		



2 9 2004

 $\textbf{Fill in and } Sign \ with \ Ink$

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

		- 1
		ì
		1

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

T_{i}	he undersigne	d hereby app	liesfor a peri	nit to install	thefollowing	heating,	cooking o	orpower	equipment	in
accordan	ice with the L	iws of Maine	, the Building	Code of the	City of Portle	and, and	thefollow	ing speci	fications:	

Location / CBL 392 A 018 Name and address of owner of appliance Rick Sege /	Use of Building Residence Date 11-26-04
Name and address of owner of appliance Rick Sec.	207 Hope Ave portland, Me
Installer's name and address Ph. 1. 7 Tilison ML. 0402)	62 Orchard Rd. Cumbuland Telephone (207) 829-3965
Location of appliance: Basement	Type of Chimney: Masonry Lined Factory built
Type of Fuel: Gas Oi Solid Appliance Name: Peccless U.L. Approved Yes \(\sigma \) No	☐ Metal Factory Built U.L. Listing # ☐ Direct Vent Type UL#
Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions? Yes □ No IF NO Explain: □	Type of Fuel Tank Oil Gas Size of Tank 7 5 US callon
The Type of License of Installer: Master Plumber #	Number of Tanks
Approved Fire: Ele.: Bldg.:	Approved with Conditions See attached letter or requirement
Signature of Installer	Inspector's Signature Date Approved Pink - Applicant's Gold - Assessor's Copy